APRIL
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
OU vs. Marshal
Baseball

6:00 PM
	8
Cooking with Kevin

6:00 PM
	9
	10
Cleaning Day

12:00 PM

	11
	12
	13
	14
Ethics and values

6:00 PM
	15

	16
	17


	18
Rush

Week
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24 



	25
Start New

Member Ed.
	26
	27
	28
Emotional Intelligence

6:00 PM
	29
	30
Mom’s Weekend
	


MAY
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

Rubber Duck Regatta 

	2

Greek Week

Start
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7 

	8 



	9
	10

Understanding Teams

7:00 PM
	11
	12

OU vs. YS

Baseball

 6:00 PM

Embracing Change and Confusion

6:00 PM
	13

Cooking with Kevin

6:00 PM
	14

Date Party
	15 


	16
	17

Greek

Awards
	18
	19

Leadership

Gala
	20

Founder’s Day cookout
	21

Big/Little Night
	22 
Relay for Life

	23

Start

I-Week
	24

Global Citizenship

6:00 PM
	25
	26
	27
	28


	29

Cleaning Day
12:00 PM

	30


	31

No Class

Memorial Day
	
	
	
	
	


JUNE
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

Initiation

Ceremony

7:00 PM

	6
	7

Start Exams
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


